(1/30)
004-02 / 20070523 / ea122_jbw.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
AC Input
Single Output, General-Purpose, UL/C-UL/TÜV Approved
J Series  JBW(10 to 150W)
FEATURES
• Compact and low price.

meet.
• Harmonic current requirement EN61000-3-2 meet(50 to 150W).
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
(1)Series name
(2)Rated output voltage
(3)Rated output current(R: Decimal point)
PART NUMBERS AND RATINGS
• 3.3 and 48V models(75 to 150W type) are made to order.
Conformity to RoHS Directive
JBW 05 – 2R0
(1) (2) (3)
Output voltage
(V)
10W Type 15W Type 30W Type 50W Type
Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No.
5 2 JBW05-2R0 3 JBW05-3R0 6 JBW05-6R0 10 JBW05-10R
12 0.9 JBW12-0R9 1.3 JBW12-1R3 2.5 JBW12-2R5 4.3 JBW12-4R3
15 0.7 JBW15-0R7 1 JBW15-1R0 2 JBW15-2R0 3.5 JBW15-3R5
24 0.5 JBW24-0R5 0.7 JBW24-0R7 1.3 JBW24-1R3 2.1 JBW24-2R1
Output voltage
(V)
75W Type 100W Type 150W Type
Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No. Current(A) Part No.
5 15 JBW05-15R 20 JBW05-20R 30 JBW05-30R
12 6.3 JBW12-6R3 8.5 JBW12-8R5 12.5 JBW12-12R
15 5.0 JBW15-5R0 6.7 JBW15-6R7 10 JBW15-10R
24 3.2 JBW24-3R2 4.3 JBW24-4R3 6.3 JBW24-6R3
48 — — — — 3.2 JBW48-3R2
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
(2/30)